SSAA Primary Road Relay

Race 1

Pos

1 7
2 12
3 6
4 17
5 13
6 3
7 14
8 16
9 9
10 8
11 10
12 18
13 1
14 15
15 2
16 19
17 4
Race 2

Pos

1 24
2 36
3 28
4 33
5 26
6 46
7 31
8 22
9 23
10 29
11 43
12 34
13 44
14 45
15 42
16 38
17 47
18 30
19 40
20 32
21 20
22 35
23 39
24 27
25 41
26 25

P7 Girls

School

Hutchesons' Grammar
Priorsford

Glasgow Academy

St Kenneth's EK

St Aloysius' Coll
George Watson's

St Columba's (Kilmacolm)
St Fillan's B

Kinross

Kingsland

Loretto

St Ronan's

Albyn

St Fillan's A
Gargieston
Strathblane

Giffnock Primary A

P7 Boys

School

George Watson's
Priorsford
Hutchesons' Grammar
Mearns

Glasgow Academy

St Ronan's

Lathallan

Gargieston A
Gargieston B
Kingsland

St Fillan's E
Newington A

St Kenneth's EK

St Mary's (Ban)

St Fillan's D

St Columba's (Kilmacolm)
Strathblane

Kinross

St Fillan's B

Loretto

Albyn

Newington B

St Fillan's A

High School of Dundee
St Fillan's C

Giffnock Primary

Grangemouth Stadium

Team

April Macaulay, Anna Green, Amelie Reid
Ulani Keen, Nina McDowell, Becca Morran
Erin Thomson, Rachel Wylie, Isabella Wilson
Lucie Sands, Isla Browne, Eva McGrory
Gabriella D'Andrea, Sophie Harkins, Freya McGeogh
Alva Clements, Anna Grimes, Evie Orr

Hannah Simmons, Eliza Taher, Eilidh Simmons
Mya Rose Gibb, Olivia McDonald, Amy Dobson
Olivia Pearson, Jessica Flynn, Lucy Gibb

Eliana Herd, Nancy Thomson, Flo Kirkpatrick
Anya Allison, Emily Herd, Fabia Andreucci
Katie Bramhall, Sophie Cotter , Morven Rowe
Ciara Pratt, Paige Park, Yasmin Bowler

Orlagh McMullen, Niamh Coyle, Holly Wilson
Bethan McGarey, Lucy Cowley, Kayla Maz

Isla Charalambous, Zoe Breslin, Abbie Walne
Amna Waseem, Sophie Shields, Fatima ljaz

Team

Oliver Paterson, Murry Perks, Ben Patterson

Rory Pretswell, Tom Service, Murray Learmond
Scott Gilmour, Miller Brown, Joshua Young

Ethan Scobie, Evan Baxter, Dylan Brown

Michael Kennedy, John Davidson, Grayson Hoffman
Robert Horton, Austen Williams , Johnny Birks
Sebastian Blackburn, Patrick Orr, Harry Cook

Corey Mackay, Matthew Doig, Charlie Scullion

Elliot Ferrie, Nathan Hamilton, Logan Montgomery
Sam Fitzgerald, Ben Griffiths, Lloyd Johnston
Matthew McMullen, Drew Marsden, Liam Craig
Alex Bell, Lewis Anderson, Boyd Sibbring

Luke McCudden, Callum Connell, James Black

Liam Cunningham, Ryan Lynch, Oday Alaaraj

Leo Bishop, Dylan Nelms, Niall Gallagher

Cameron Ridyard, Henry Bradnock, Finlay Morrice
Cameron Rousselet, Adam Dawson, Lochlan Condron
Harry Younie, Tom Gillespie, Oscar Reid

Alexander Baltacha, Alexander Ewing, Ruairidh Henderson
Nicholas Valentine, Tristan Randle, Finlay Day
William Lindsay, Nathan Grieve, Jordan Horsman
Kyan Dunglinson, Thomas Carruthers, Cody Brogan
Haris Hassan, Finn Brawley, Haaziq Maroof

Rayan Nabi, Freddie Melville , Logan Thomas
Daniel Downie, Benjamin lonta, Conor Dolan

David Worthington, Alistair Fyvie, Amgus Grant

18th Sept. 2021

Time

15.56
16.14
16.35
17.00
17.01
17.09
17.52
17.54
18.10
18.18
18.18
18.24
19.12
19.30
19.41
20.23
23.19

Time

15.09
15.22
15.30
15.32
15.37
15.46
16.01
16.34
16.34
16.34
16.38
16.42
16.43
16.53
17.00
17.14
17.17
17.30
17.34
17.45
18.12
18.48
18.49
18.50
19.01
19.02



SSAA Primary Road Relay

Race 3

Pos

1 54
2 50
3 58
4 53
5 49
6 56
7 61
8 55
9 62
10 51
11 66
12 59
Race 4

Pos

1 71
2 65
3 74
4 67
5 77
6 81
7 68
8 72
9 69
10 73
11 83
12 70
13 64
14 63
15 76
16 78
17 75
18 79
19 52
20 82
21 80

P6 Girls

School
Hutchesons' Grammar
George Watson's
Priorsford
Glasgow Academy
Gargieston

Kinross

St Kenneth's EK
Kingsland

St Ronan's
Giffnock Primary A
Giffnock Primary B
St Aloysius' Coll

P6 Boys

School

Mearns A

Giffnock Primary A
Priorsford
Glasgow Academy
St Fillan's

St Ronan's
Hutchesons' Grammar
Mearns B

Kinross
Newington
Kingsland

Loretto

George Watson's
Albyn

St Columba's (Kilmacolm)
St Kenneth's EK

St Aloysius' Coll

St Mary's (Ban) A
Giffnock Primary B
Strathblane

St Mary's (Ban) B

Grangemouth Stadium

Team

Erica Tait, Martha Sayers, Lilah Macintyre

Aria MacFarlane, Elizabeth Sweetman, Zoe Forrester
Ava Whelan, Darcey Aikman, Connie Buckingham
Annabel Lapping, Lucy Glen, Hannah Simpson

Ellie Alexander, Megan Haggarty, Eilidh Mitchell
Isabella Jackson, Elizabeth Flynn, Emma Thompson
Ava O’Neill, Megan Sciberras, Kaitlyn Kelly

Alba Gage-Gomez, Madison Smith, Isla Sutherland
Orla Thomson, Chloe Baker, Holly Welsh

Harriet Monaghan, Saaya Bellis, Jessica Ockrim
Jock Nowell-Cook, Christopher Eccles, Finlay Clark
Ava Capaldi, Giullia Ferretti, Freya Black

Team

Donald Maclnnes, Jonathan Crosbie, Adam Tortalano
Finlay Hamilton, Campbell Miller, Cory McConville
Sam Menzies, Azec Szpunar, Connor Quinn
Thomas Langlands, Steffan McCall, Theo McAdam
Alfie King, Michael Murnin, Flynn Watson

Harry Campbell, Alfie Nisbet, Harry Aitken
Andrew Mazanetz, Mathew McCrossan, Toby Gill
Christopher Snowden, Paul Rolfe, Ollie McFarlane
Andrew Thompson, Matthew Gibb, Rory Scott
Kayden McEwan, Jack Sharkey, Cody Hall

Jacob Griffin, Sandy Mowat, Brodie Sailsbury
Ewan Kay, Jack Riegels, Hamish Fergusson

Tom Mitchinson, Alistair Reid, Cameron Lyle
Freddie Anderson, Andrew O'Hara, Ethan Baird
Noah Smyth, Kyron Lucas, Brodie McAurthur
Thomas McNellie, Paolo Cerqua, Anthony McWilliams
Dominic Green, Alessio Crolla, Guy Rodgers

Oran Joyce, Owen Sorley, Joseph Carlin

Holly Ormond, Olivia Lee, Heather Roche

Archie Wakefield, James Gordon, Cameron Young
Cailean Tannahill, Tobi Gormley, Lewis Hamill

18th Sept. 2021

Time

17.22
17.35
18.04
18.09
18.22
18.39
19.04
19.17
19.20
19.26
19.43
20.21

Time

15.18
15.31
15.56
15.59
16.09
16.12
16.30
16.31
16.31
17.00
17.05
17.08
17.10
17.17
17.17
17.24
17.24
18.44
18.49
19.18
19.20



